VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF EN GG.& VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2028-2026

FOR FINAL YEAR

Admitted in Admitted in FE [Admitted in FE in
FE in 2020- in 2021-2022 & }|2022-2023 & DSE
Admission Year 2021 & DSE in|[DSE in 2022 in 2023-2024
2021-2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 12599900 125999.00 108252.00
*Development Fees 16041.00 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200,00
‘TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 144794.00 144794.00 124794.00

3) Concession to

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
21 Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
‘VASAI\’;"}?DA_DA PA‘I‘ILl PRATISHTHAN‘S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

reserved categeory ‘stuident is given subject to notification received from

"

Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Coilege of
Engincering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Registrar ‘
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of  Vasantdada Patil Pratishééen’s College of

Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Principal

Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmablushan Vesandade  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Mfatil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.
F

L

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Ston, Mumbai - 400 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG & VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR

SEBC/ OBC/EBC/EWS (STUDENT) CATEGORY

Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE in
in 2020-2021 &jin 2021-2022 & [2022-2023 & DSE
Admission Year DSE in 2021- DSE in 2022- in 2023-2024
2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
Tuition Fees 653000.00 63000.00 54126 .00
Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62,00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100,00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 81795.00 81795.00 T0668.00

VA

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
SANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject. to notification received from

W

Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasanidada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vesagsdada

nyﬁ%ﬁg, Sion, Murnba - 400 022

Registrar

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantd
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

agf

Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishiémn’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts

Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEES 8TRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR

SBC/VJ/NT & (EBC/EWS/SEBC -GIRLS SCHOLARSHIP) 0o, ¢

Admitted in

Admitted in FE

Admitted in FE in

o FE in 2020- jin 2021-2022 & |2022-2023 & DSE
Admission Year 2021 & DSE in|DSE in 2022- in 2023-2024
2021-2022 2023

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

Tuition Fees (SWOQ Diff, Fees) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 106.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 18795.00 18795.00 16542.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

<2 | Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART
3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

y O

v Accounts Officer Registrar
a5 td d . e ’. " N . .
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex
Express Highway, Padmabhushan *%:antdada

wg@il Marg, Sion, Mumbar - 400 (2.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Cotleoe

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasuiitudi
P Patil Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

o Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishéimn’s College of
Engineering and Wsual Arts

Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

N




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGC.& VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR

FOR SC/8T 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY

Admitted in Admitted in FE |[Admitted in FE in
FE in 2020- in 2021-2022 & [2022-2023 & DSE
Admission Year 2021 & DSE in|DSE in 2022- in 2023-2024
2021-2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200,00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 2794.00 2794.00 2794.00

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of :
"|VASANTDADA PATIL. PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Accounis Officer
Vesanidada Patil Plratis.hthati’s1 %iﬁge of
ineering and Visulal Arts, :
Vasantdm%%caﬁoml Complex, Easten’b/asantdada.?am E
Express Highway, Padmabhushan " “sanidada Bxpress Highway,

Registrar

Vasantdada Pati! Pratishtban’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
ducational Complex, Eastern
Padmashushan Vasantdada

Wpaﬁ; Marg, Sion, Musnbas - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.
S 4/

mcipal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Vsual Axts

Sion, Mumbai ~ 4008 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR

FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

SpL.District Social Welfare Office .

'Vﬂsﬁlq'F DADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART
3) Concession to reserved categeory Student is given subject to notification received from

Admitted in Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE in
L. FE in 2020- in 2021-2022 & (2022-2023 & DSE
Admission Year 2021 & DSE in|DSE in 2022- in 2023-2024
2021-2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
Tuition Fees .00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100,00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00
'TOTAL FEES 18795,00 18795.00 16542.00
Notes:-*1}Final {ees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

3

Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engincering and Visulal Arts,

Express Highway, Padmabhushan isamgdada
@gﬁil Marg, Sion, Mumba - 400 022,

of =

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

: _ Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Pati] Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Compiex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg. Sion. Mumbai - 400 022.

Engineer:

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthen’s College of

ing and Vsual Arts

Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025.2026 FOR FINAL YEAR
J & K QUOTA

Particulars Amount
Tuition Fees 15000.00
Development Fees 5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00
University Fees 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K CATEGORY 2279400

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY "
2') Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
.| VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

, b

Registrar , Principal
Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of - y0,1dada Patil Pratishtin’s College of
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Arts
Engineering and Visulal Ars, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex. Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada,
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Visanidada XprPatil Mgarg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

%ﬂtil Marg, Ston, Mumbai - 400 (22,



